Landesbereichsmeisterschaft West Damen/Herren

Klasse: Damen Einzel

12.11.2016/ Mahlow

Vorrunde
Gruppe: A
Platz |Name SP | Spiele | Satze 1 2 3
Grunert, Aileen . 6:0 3:0 3:0
1 TSV Stahnsdorf 1 2:0 +6 6,4,7 84,8
2 Herrmann, Ricarda o 1.1 ] 3:4 0:3 3:1
KSV 1990 Sperenbera ' -1 -6,-4,-7 6,-10,6,12
Heider, Julia ) 16 0:3 1:3
3 SG Stahl Brandenburg 3 0:2 -5 -8,-4,-8 6,10,-6,-12
Gruppe: B
Platz |Name SP | Spiele | Satze 1 2 3
Dietz, Wencke } 6:0 3:0 3:0
1 SV Hellas Nauen 1 2:0 +6 9,6,3 97,8
Ahlers, Susanne ) 3:3 0:3 3:0
2 TSV Stahnsdorf 2 1:1 0 9,-6,-3 85,6
3 Graubmann, Paula 3/ 0:2]0:6 0:3 0:3
TTV Einheit Potsdam ' -6 9,-7,-8 -8,-5,-6
Gruppe: C
Platz |[Name SP| Spiele | Sétze 1 2 3
1 Werner, Kristin 1| 2.0 6:0 3:0 3:0
TSV Chemie Premnitz . +6 97,8 59,11
PruRing, Lena ) 3:3 0:3 3:0
2 TSV Stahnsdorf 3 1:1 0 -9,-7,-8 6.8,6
3 Grofmann, Kristin >l 0:2]0:6 0:3 0:3
SV Schwarz-Rot Neustadt ’ -6 -5,-9,-11 -6,-8,-6
Gruppe: D
Platz |Name SP | Spiele | Satze 1 2 3
1 Schneider, Veronika 2l 2.0 | 6:2 3:2 3:0
TSV Stahnsdorf i +4 10,-9,-7,9,8 89,9
Kahlitz, Antonia ) 5:3 2:3 3:0
2 TSV Stahnsdorf 3 1:1 +2 -10,9,7,-9,- 78,3
Grothe, Hanna ) 0:6 0:3 0:3
3 SG Geltow 1 0:2 -6 -8,-9,-9 -7,-8,-3
Gruppe: E
Platz [Name SP| Spiele | Satze 1 2 3
1 Limpécher, Julia 2| 2.0 | 6:0 3:0 3:0
KSV 1990 Sperenbera . +6 9,4,6 6,6,7
2 Rogge, Anja 3| 1:1 | 3:5 0:3 3:2
SV Schwarz-Rot Neustadt i -2 9,-4,-6 -8,5,-7,8,9
Stuckert, Anna . 2:6 0:3 2:3
3 TSV Stahnsdorf 1 0:2 -4 6,-6,-7 | 8-5,7,-8,-9
Gruppe: F
Platz |Name SP| Spiele | Satze 1 2 3
Kéhlitz, Julia } 3:1 3:1
1 TSV Stahnsdorf 3 1:0 +2 -4,9,5,7
Stugk, Susanne . 1:3 1:3
2 SG Stahl Brandenbura 1 0:1 -2 4,-9,-5,-7
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Landesbereichsmeisterschaft West Damen/Herren
12.11.2016 Mahlow

Klasse: Damen Einzel

Al

E2

B2

F1

Cc2

D1

C1

F2

A2

El1

D2

B1

Grunert, Aileen
TSV Stahnsdorf

Viertelfinale

Grunert, Aileen

gvoggsv’aé I’}yg Neustadt

Ahlers, Susanne

Ahlers, Susanne
TSV Stahnsdorf

-4,-8,-9

Kéahlitz, Julia
TSV Stahnsdorf

PriBing, Lena
TSV Stahnsdorf

3,59

Halbfinale

Grunert, Aileen

Kahlitz, Julia

8,8,8

Kéhlitz, Julia

Schneider, Veronika

Schneider, Veronika
TSV Stahnsdorf

Werner, Kristin
TSV Chemie Premnitz

6,7,10

Werner, Kristin

Stugk, Susanne
SG Sfahl Brandenbura

Stugk, Susanne

Herrmann, Ricarda
KSV 1990 Sperenbera

-9,11,7,6

Limpé&cher, Julia
KSV 1990 Sperenbera

Kahlitz, Antonia
TSV Stahnsdorf

10,9,7

8,49

Finale

Grunert, Aileen

Werner, Kristin

Werner, Kristin

Kahlitz, Antonia

-9,3,-5,-6

Kéhlitz, Antonia

Dietz, Wencke

Dietz, Wencke
SV Hellas Nauen

6,7,-8,7

3,13,7

-5,6,-5,8,-9




Landesbereichsmeisterschaft West Damen/Herren

Klasse: Herren Einzel

12.11.2016/ Mahlow

Vorrunde
Gruppe: A
Platz |Name SP | Spiele | Satze 1 2 3 4
1 Wittek, Philip 1] 3.0 9:0 3:0 3:0 3:0
SG Stahl Brandenburg ) +9 9,55 10,5,9 3,9,9
2 Cron, Philipp 5| 2.1 ] 6:5 0:3 3:1 3:1
SV Schwarz-Rot Neustadt . +1 -9,-5,-5 -9,2,10,6 4,8,-11,8
Scholz, Oliver . . 0:3 1:3 3:1
3 SG Geltow 4 1:2 4_'37 -10,-5,-9 | 9,-2,-10,-6 -6,6,9,8
4 Pfeiffer, Christian 3| 0:3 2:9 0:3 1:3 1:3
TTC Post Brandenbura ' 7 -3,-9,-9 -4,-8,11,-8 | 6,-6,-9,-8
Gruppe: B
Platz |Name SP| Spiele | Satze 1 2 3 4
Jannek, Thomas 3:0 | 9:0 3:0 3:0 3:0
1 SG Geltow 1 ) +9 6,7,11 54,4 49,8
2 Dost, Falco ol 21 6:4 0:3 3:1 3:0
TTV Einheit Potsdam ’ +2 67,11 6,865 10,57
3 Vetter, Andy al 1.2 ] 4:8 0:3 1:3 3:2
TSV Treuenbrietzen ' -4 -5,-4,-4 6,8,-6,-5 9,9,-9,-9,7
Dziuba, Marvin . 2:9 0:3 0:3 2:3
4 SV Hellas Nauen 3 0:3 7 -4,-9,-8 -10,-5,-7 | -9,-9,9,9,-7
Gruppe: C
Platz [Name SP| Spiele | Satze 1 2 3 4
Grothe, Alexander ) 9:1 3:1 3:0 3:0
1 SG Geltow 1 3:0 +8 5,-9,9,11 4,42 11,3,5
2 Jark, Steven 2|l 21| 7:3 1:3 3:0 3:0
SV Hellas Nauen : +4 -5,9,-9,-11 63,9 8,6,8
3 Po6hl, Steffen 3| 1:2 3:6 0:3 0:3 3:0
ESV Wittenberge ’ -3 -4,-4,-2 -6,-3,-9 6,11,6
Weber, Christian . . 0:3 0:3 0:3
4 TSG Briick 410:3 0_'99 11,35 | -86-8 | -6-11,6
Gruppe: D
Platz [Name SP| Spiele | Satze 1 2 3 4
1 Dick, Markus 2l 2.0 | 6:2 3:1 3:1
SV Motor 1951 Falkensee . +4 -6,10,6,9 -6,10,8,7
Nitsche, Lukas ) 45 1:3 3:2
2 SV Hellas Nauen 3 1:1 -1 6,-10,-6,-9 -6,-5,10,8,9
Jannek, David . . 1:3 2:3
3 SG Geltow 1]0:2 3_'36 6,10,-8,-7 |6,5,-10,-8,-9
Gruppe: E
Platz |Name SP| Spiele | Satze 1 2 3 4
Dauwitz, Michael ) 9:5 3:2 3:2 3:1
1 SV Hellas Nauen 1 3:0 +4 -11,-9,6,10,7| 9,-9,-7,7,7 -7,712,7
2 Gericke, Hans-Christian ol 2.1 | 8:4 2:3 3:1 3:0
KSV 1990 Sperenbera ’ +4 11.9.-6,10-7 -7,5,9,8 8,74
3 Simnick, Mario 3| 1:2]6:7 2:3 1:3 3:1
SV Lok Ranasdorf : -1 997-7-7| 7-5-9-8 5,-7,9,10
Bechtloff, Conrad . 2:9 1:3 0:3 1:3
4 SG Geltow 410:3 -7 777127 | -8-7-4 | -57,-9-10
Gruppe: F
Platz |Name SP| Spiele | Satze 1 2 3 4
Dulinsky, Markus . 9:3 3:1 3:1 3:1
1 SG Geltow 1 3:0 +6 7,8,9,9 57,-6,5 6,7,-7,4
2 Abel, Jorg ol 2.1 | 7:4 1:3 3:1 3:0
KSV 1990 Sperenbera ’ +3 -7,8,9,-9 5555 56,3
3 Forster, Falko 3| 1.2 5:6 1:3 1:3 3:0
SG Toplitz 1922 ' 1 5-7,65 | -5-555 59,9
Robel, Ives . 1:9 1:3 0:3 0:3
4 TTV Einheit Potsdam 4 0:3 -8 6,-7,7,-4 -5,-6,-3 -5,-9,-9
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Gruppe: G

Platz |Name SP| Spiele | Satze 1 2 3 4
1 Schwarze, Michael 1] 3.0 9:2 3:1 3:1 3:0
TSV Stahnsdorf ' +7 6,7,-9.4 8,-7,6,5 57,4
2 Spielberg, Tobias 3| 2.1 | 7:6 1:3 3:2 3:1
KSV 1990 Sperenbera . +1 6,-7,9,-4 -3,-8,9,99 | 10,11,-9,9
3 Sobek, Ronny 2| 1.0 6:8 1:3 2:3 3:2
SV Schwarz-Rot Neustadt i -2 -87,-6-5 | 3,8-9-9,-9 -9,5,-7,6,4
4 Kohn, Séren 4l 03] 3:9 0:3 1:3 2:3
TTC Post Brandenbura ' -6 5,-7,-4 |-10,-11,9,-9| 9,-5,7,-6,-4
Gruppe: H
Platz |Name SP | Spiele | Satze 1 2 3 4
1 Koesler, André 11 3:0 9:2 3:1 3:1 3:0
KSV 1990 Sperenberg i +7 6,-9,7,9 10,6,-8,8 6,7,9
2 Grzybek, Steven 2|l 21| 7:86 1:3 3:2 3:1
TSV Chemie Premnitz ) +1 6979 510-838| -3534
Bruske, Nikolai . 6:8 1:3 2:3 3:2
3 TSV Stahnsdorf 31 1:2 ) 10,-6,8,-8 |5,-10,8,-3,-8 2,6,-11,8,6
4 Fricke, Marcus 4l 03] 3:9 0:3 1:3 2:3
Mahlower SV 1977 : -6 6,-7,-9 3,-5-3-4 |-2,-6,11,8,-6
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Landesbereichsmeisterschaft West Damen/Herren
12.11.2016 Mahlow

Klasse: Herren Einzel

Al

c2

F2

H1

Gl

E2

B2

D1

C1

D2

A2

F1

El1

G2

H2

B1

wittek, Philip
SG Stahl Brandenburg

Jark, Steven
SV Hellas Nauen

Viertelfinale

10,-8,5,-7,13

Wittek, Philip

Abel, Jor
KSV 1990 Sperenbera

Koesler, André

Koesler, André
KSV 1990 Sperenbera

-8,5,-8,-8

Schwarze, Michael
TSV Stahnsdorf

Gericke, Hans-Christian
KSV 1990 Sperenbera

55,-55

Halbfinale

Wittek, Philip

Dost, Falco

8,-3,8,11

Schwarze, Michael

Dost, Falco
TTV Einheit Potsdam

Dost, Falco

Dick, Markus
SV Motor 1951 Falkensee

99,9

Grothe, Alexander
SG Geltow

Nitsche, Lukas
SV Hellas Nauen

4,-9,-7,-8

-6,9,9,1

Grothe, Alexander

Cron, PhiIiFPp
SV Schwarz-Rot Neustadt

Dulinsky, Markus

Dulinsky, Markus
SG Geltow

-11,7,-7,-8

Dauwitz, Michael
SV Hellas Nauen

Spielberg, Tobias
ng 1990 gn

erenberg

9,9,-8,9

8,-8,2,5

Finale

Wittek, Philip

Jannek, Thomas

Grothe, Alexander

Jannek, Thomas

-9,9,10,-4,7

Dauwitz, Michael

Grzybek, Steven
TSV Chemie Premnitz

Jannek, Thomas

Jannek, Thomas
SG Geltow

-6,-11,4,-6

-9,-4,-9

6,-9,-10,-3

-8,11,-5,8,6




Landesbereichsmeisterschaft West Damen/Herren
12.11.2016 Mahlow

Klasse: Herren Doppel

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Grothe A./Jannek D.

SG Geltow

Kohn S./Pfeiffer C.
TTC Post Brandenbura

Viertelfinale

321

Grothe A./Jannek D.

Dick M./Dziuba M.
SV Motor 1951 Falkensee

Bechtloff C./Forster F.

Bechtloff C./Forster F.
SG Geltow / SG Toplitz 19

9,-7,-6,-7

Abel J./Koesler A.
KSV 1990 Sperenbera

Pohl S./Dost F.
ESV Wittenberae / TTV Eit

-9,2,8,9

Halbfinale

Grothe A./Jannek D.

Abel J./Koesler A.

-8,8,7,7

Abel J./Koesler A.

Robel I./Scholz O.
TTV Einheit Potsdam / SG

Robel I./Scholz O.

Bruske N./Schwarze M.

TSV Stahnsdorf

Fricke M./Simnick M.
Mahlower SV 1977 / SV Lc

9,-12,8,-8,5

-7,75,8

Bruske N./Schwarze M.

Gericke H./Spielberg T.
KSV 1990 Sperenbera

Cron P./Sobek R.

Cron P./Sobek R.
SV Schwarz-Rot Neustadt

-8,-10,-10

Dauwitz M./Nitsche L.
SV Hellas Nauen

Vetter A./Weber C.
TSV Treuenbrietzen / TSG

6,-10,2,7

-9,7,7,6

Finale

Grothe A./Jannek D.

Dulinsky M./Jannek T.

Bruske N./Schwarze M.

Dulinsky M./Jannek T.

-14,-8,7,4,9

Dauwitz M./Nitsche L.

Grzybek S./Jark S.
TSV Chemie Premnitz / S\

Dulinsky M./Jannek T.

Dulinsky M./Jannek T.
SG Geltow

6,-8,-9,-6

-2,-8,-11

7.9,-7,-6,-4

-5,-4,-5




Landesbereichsmeisterschaft West Damen/Herren
12.11.2016 Mahlow

Klasse: Damen Doppel

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Dietz W./Werner K.
SV Hellas Nauen / TSV Ct

Viertelfinale

Dietz W./Werner K.

Heider J./Stugk S.

Heider J./Stugk S.
SG Stahl Brandenbura

Graubmann P./Grothe H.
TTV Einheit Potsdam / SG

49,5

Halbfinale

Dietz W./Werner K.

Stuckert A./PriRing L.

Graubmann P./Grothe H.

Stuckert A./PriBing L.
TSV Stahnsdorf

Stuckert A./Pruf3ing L.

Grunert A./Kahlitz A.

TSV Stahnsdorf

12,-5,-8,-10

Grunert A./Kahlitz A.

Herrmann R./Limpécher J.
KSV 1990 Sperenbera

Herrmann R./Limpacher J.

GrofRmann K./Rogge A.

SV Schwarz-Rot Neustadt

-9,-9,9,8,5

53,5

Finale

Dietz W./Werner K.

Grunert A./Kahlitz A.

Grunert A./Kahlitz A.

Ahlers S./Schneider V.

Grofimann K./Rogge A.

Ahlers S./Schneider V.

Ahlers S./Schneider V.
TSV Stahnsdorf

9,-8,-5,-6

-3,10,7,-9,6

-13,4,-7,-9




Landesbereichsmeisterschaft West Damen/Herren
12.11.2016 Mahlow

Klasse: Mixed

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Achtelfinale

Dietz W./Dauwitz M.

Werner K./Nitsche L.

-5,-5,9,8,9

Viertelfinale

Dietz W./Dauwitz M.

Grunert A./Bruske N.

Kahlitz A./Jannek T.

Grunert A./Bruske N.

-6,11,-9,-3

Grothe H./Grothe A.

Stuckert A./Dick M.

-5,9,9,9

3,2,-6,-5,-7

Halbfinale

Grunert A./Bruske N.

Schneider V./Schwarze M.

Grothe H./Grothe A.

Schneider V./Schwarze M.

Rogge A./Sobek R.

Schneider V./Schwarze M.

-4,-9,10,-7

Kahlitz J./Jannek D.

PruRing L./Bechtloff C.

4,9,-6,10

-7,-10,-5

Kahlitz J./Jannek D.

Ahlers S./Robel I.

Limpé&cher J./Fricke M.

Ahlers S./Robel I.

11,-4,-8,-5

Graubmann P./Abel J.

GroBmann K./Cron P.

12,6,8

-8,4,59

8,-9,7,5

Finale

Grunert A./Bruske N.

Kahlitz J./Jannek D.

Kahlitz J./Jannek D.

Heider J./Wittek P.

Graubmann P./Abel J.

Heider J./Wittek P.

Stugk S./Pohl S.

Heider J./Wittek P.

Dietz W./Dauwitz M. | 3
SV Hellas Nauen

0
Werner K./Nitsche L. | 5
TSV Chemie Premnitz / S\
Herrmann R./Koesler A. 0
KSV 1990 Sperenbera
7,75

0
Kahlitz A./Jannek T. | 3
TSV Stahnsdorf / SG Geltc
Grunert A./Bruske N.| 3
TSV Stahnsdorf

0
Grothe H./Grothe A. | 3
SG Geltow

0
Noack J./Vetter A. 0
TTSG Michendorf/ TSV Ti
Stuckert A./Dick M. | 5
TSV Stahnsdorf / SV Moto
-0,-0,-0
Rog%e A./SobekR. |3
SV Schwarz-Rot Neustadt

0

0
Schneider V./Schwarze M. 3
TSV Stahnsdorf
Kahlitz J./Jannek D. | 3
TSV Stahnsdorf / SG Geltc

0

0
PraRing L./Bechtloff C. 3
TSV Stahnsdorf / SG Geltc

0
Limpéacher J./Fricke M. 3
KSV 1990 Sperenbera / M.
Ahlers S./Robel I. 3
TSV Stahnsdorf / TTV Eint

0
Graubmann P./Abel J. 3
TTV Einheit Potsdam / KS'

0
GrolRmann K./Cron P. 3
SV Schwarz-Rot Neustadt

0

0
Stugk S./Pohl S. 3
SG Stahl Brandenburg / Et
Heider J./Wittek P. 3
SG Stahl Brandenbura

0

kampflos

-0,-0,-0

10,4,3

3,10,8




